
Agility Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W1 - 11th November 2018

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Kizzi StandardJane Penninck

Bryn MediumKate Hertage

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Lola SmallLesley Dexter

Sydney StandardRob Williams

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Blu StandardSamantha Hall

Pip StandardSarah Gold

Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Rosie LargeJudith Mellor

Chilli MediumSteve Phillips

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Douglas StandardJoanna Laxton

Seb LargeLauren Berks

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Misty StandardAlison Cobley

Tri StandardSam Sanderson

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Fred StandardLouise Lewis

Orla MediumMorgan Salt

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Brea MediumAnnette Grassi

Robbie StandardMelanie Patten

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Kita MicroSarah McLean

Milo MicroSarah McLean

Agillidogz W4 - 10th February 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Trix SmallAvril Moran

Paige SmallLorraine Bedford

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Wizard MediumAdele Moran

Gem LargeChloe Forgham-James

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Star MediumRob Morley

Flec StandardSteve Seale

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Bryn MediumKate Heritage
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Agility Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Digby MediumNicky Handford

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Dexter MediumAnnette Warwick

Griffin MediumSamantha Edensor

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Ella StandardPaul Bland

Bailey SmallYvonne Bland

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Rocky LargeSarah Foster

Tilly MicroShel Pott

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Rafa MediumRuth Hambrey

Cleo StandardWendy Henson

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Branston SmallGill Smith

Poppy MediumSandra Yates

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Holly SmallCarol Payne

Russ SmallDarren Griffiths

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Rupert SmallShel Pott

Abbie LargeWendy McAlenan

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Bebe SmallKathy Conneely

Jazz MediumNicki Hewines

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Shanti StandardJan Grayson

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Willow MediumJo Asher

Marsha MicroSusannah Chalmers

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Lotti StandardDi Coleman

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Minnie SmallClarissa Brown

Oreo LargeKatrina Frey

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Willow StandardSally Brice

Codie SmallWendy Clark

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Peppa MicroChloe Lakin

Kaiser LargeClaire Hodkinson
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Agility Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Teddy StandardChristine Warner

Jyn SmallSam Sanderson

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Disney StandardRachel Webb

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Darci MediumAbbi Storer

Flic StandardOrienne Langley-Sadler

Agillidogz S3 - 12th to 14th July 2019

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Phlox MicroAngela Johnson

Lola MediumRob Mottershead

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Pippi MicroCarol Jones

Buddy MicroJema Leopold

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Hoddy StandardGeorgia Hatton

Ruby MicroSandra Yates

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Willow SmallJanet Koonja

Taffy LargeWendy Hart

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Suzi SmallRachel Innes

Curly SmallTracy Roberts

Starters Agility & Qualifier

Henry StandardJane Parker

Storm LargeNikki Gregson

Intermediate Agility & Qualifier

Oshor LargeLisa Evans

Sebastian MediumSarah Dinning

Advanced Agility & Qualifier

Bristle MicroSarah Howarth

Mia MicroSue Bebbington
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Veteran & Anysize Agility Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W1 - 11th November 2018

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Tilly SmallJo Wells

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Gizmo MicroCelia Smith

Izzy MicroSarah Plant

Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Pan MediumCarys Ann Davies

Kayenne SmallElla Garwood

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Robbi MicroJulie Leary

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Henry MicroJane Hill

Frank MediumPat Clarke

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Beau MediumBecky Donnelly

Kandi MicroElla Garwood

Agillidogz W4 - 10th February 2019

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Maverick MicroJane Hill

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Lady SmallCharlotte Lightbown

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Minnie MicroCarla Chapman

Bella MediumMorgan Looker

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Ruby SmallMark Neal

Kymbo SmallStephen Golding

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Cassie SmallJane Hill

Kahlan SmallKaren Foster

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Isla MediumCaroline Freeman

Herbie MicroKath McHugh

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Griffin MediumSamantha Edensor

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Domino MediumIan Pattinson
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Veteran & Anysize Agility Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Izzie MicroAnnette Warwick

Molly MicroAnnette Warwick

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Rooby-Murray MediumBelle McIntosh

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Deedee MicroDiane Pill

Wych StandardJenny Edwards

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Ellie MicroAmanda Coles

Charlie MicroKate Dayman

Agillidogz S3 - 12th to 14th July 2019

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Mocha MicroAngela Johnson

Kody SmallDeb Cookson

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Kymbo SmallHelen Golding

Mitzi SmallWendy Hart

Anysize Agility & Qualifier

Dottie SmallAnnette Scrimshaw

Rio MicroIssy Eley

Veteran Agility & Qualifier

Sky MediumCarolyn Morris

Joe MicroSheila Parker
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Jumping Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W1 - 11th November 2018

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Fennel SmallJenny Edwards

Sofi MicroLian Knight

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Sydney StandardRob Williams

Flynn MediumSamantha Hall

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Millie LargePhilippa Bradley

Blu StandardSamantha Hall

Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Kizzi StandardJane Penninck

Wesley MediumRussell Mason

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Willow MediumJo Asher

Seb LargeLauren Berks

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Teasel StandardJenny Edwards

Lyla MediumJo Asher

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Orla MediumMorgan Salt

Digby MediumNicky Handford

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Ally LargeKeely Foster

Minnie SmallLindan Licietis

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Kaiser LargeClaire Hodkinson

Milo MicroSarah McLean

Agillidogz W4 - 10th February 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Trix SmallAvril Moran

Herbie MicroHaylie Mabe

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Dexter MediumAnnette Warwick

Lola SmallLesley Dexter

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Pixie SmallAlf Prior

Beamer StandardBecky Donnelly

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Gary LargeAlan Brickley
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Jumping Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Jyn SmallSam Sanderson

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Victor MediumLinda Mayne

Griffin MediumSamantha Edensor

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Bree StandardJayne Pettitt

Ruby StandardRob Williams

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Rocky LargeSarah Foster

Taffy LargeWendy Hart

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Reo LargeHeather Litherland

Buddy MicroJema Leopold

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Jazz MediumNicki Hewines

Poppy MediumSandra Yates

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Alfie SmallAmy Ogden

Henry StandardJane Parker

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Pippi MicroCarol Jones

Ozzy StandardJulie Plant

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Gypsy MediumSharleen Toller

Holly StandardWendy McAlenan

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Fleur MicroAnne Johns

Rosie LargeJudith Mellor

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Galaxy SmallDonna Wardle

Tillie MicroGerry Goode

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Enzo StandardSharon Fox

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Minnie SmallClarissa Brown

Ink MicroDanielle Walker

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Disney StandardRachel Webb

Marsha MicroSusannah Chalmers

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Tyke StandardDenise Smith-Howell
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Jumping Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Diego LargeSally Brice

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Rowan StandardCarol Belsten

Holly SmallCarol Payne

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Brea MediumAnnette Grassi

Codie SmallWendy Clark

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Skip LargeMarilyn Higgins

Flic StandardOrienne Langley-Sadler

Agillidogz S3 - 12th to 14th July 2019

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Phlox MicroAngela Johnson

Bella SmallAnnette Grassi

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Dexter MicroAnn Bide

Cleo StandardWendy Henson

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Shimmy MediumHelen Fletcher

Lulu SmallSharleen Toller

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Deeva MediumGemma Miles

Willow SmallJanet Koonja

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Boo MicroCharlotte Lightbown

Suzi SmallRachel Innes

Starters Jumping & Qualifier

Fiah StandardCharlotte Lightbown

Bessie SmallJennifer Taylor

Intermediate Jumping & Qualifier

Shadow StandardSharon Pattinson

Louie StandardSue Daly

Advanced Jumping & Qualifier

Henry SmallIssy Eley

Mia MicroSue Bebbington
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Veteran & Anysize Jumping Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W1 - 11th November 2018

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Deeks SmallGill Zuczkowska

Tilly SmallJo Wells

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Robbi MicroJulie Leary

Mac MicroKeely Foster

Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Pan MediumCarys Ann Davies

Maverick MicroJane Hill

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Kandi MicroElla Garwood

Stan MediumJo Asher

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Kayenne SmallElla Garwood

Henry MicroJane Hill

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Beau SmallBecky Donnelly

Chloe MediumRob Morley

Agillidogz W4 - 10th February 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Whimsey MicroLinda Mayne

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Lady SmallCharlotte Lightbown

Ruby MediumRob Williams

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Ginny MicroFiona Jackson

Hooli StandardHeather Cook

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Domino StandardIan Pattinson

Ruby SmallMark Neal

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Cassie SmallJane Hill

Hamish MicroJen Strachan

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Georgie SmallKath Jones

Mitzi SmallWendy Hart

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Dottie SmallAnnette Scrimshaw
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Veteran & Anysize Jumping Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Suki MediumSue Fitzsimmons

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Isla MediumCaroline Freeman

Herbie MicroKath McHugh

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Griffin MediumSamantha Edensor

Ted SmallSharon Fox

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Izzie MicroAnnette Warwick

Molly MicroAnnette Warwick

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Deedee MicroDiane Pill

Fennel SmallJenny Edwards

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Neipher MediumClaire Martin

Pascha SmallDanielle Walker

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Bob StandardAdele Rodda

Molly MicroAmanda Coles

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Ellie MicroAmanda Coles

Charlie MicroKate Dayman

Agillidogz S3 - 12th to 14th July 2019

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Mocha MicroAngela Johnson

Kody SmallDeb Cookson

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Fudge MicroAnnabel Readman

Anysize Jumping & Qualifier

Rio MicroIssy Eley

Sodje MediumMatt Parker

Veteran Jumping & Qualifier

Sky MediumCarolyn Morris

Joe MicroSheila Parker
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Steeplechase Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S4 - September 2018

Steeplechase Qualifier

Luna MicroAdele Moran

Oliver MicroAdele Moran

Cassie StandardJane Hill

Bailey SmallJune Caunce

Marley StandardMandy Davenport

Ella StandardPaul Bland

Shadow LargeSharon Pattinson

Halo MediumSteph Wilson-Astbury

Shadow LargeTracey Clayton

Bailey SmallYvonne Bland

Agillidogz W1 - 11th November 2018

Steeplechase Qualifier

Deedee StandardDiane Pill

Zac MediumJean Tuck

Fennel SmallJenny Edwards

Teasel StandardJenny Edwards

Jimmy MicroKeely Foster

Mac MicroKeely Foster

Florrie StandardLouise Lewis

Buzz StandardMiranda Bladen

Millie LargePhilippa Bradley

Nimbus MicroRachel Ward

Agillidogz W2 - 9th December 2018

Steeplechase Qualifier

Beau SmallBecky Donnelly

Mikki StandardCarys Ann Davies

Hugo StandardNicola Petcher

Sydney StandardRob Williams

Wesley MediumRussell Mason

Jyn SmallSam Sanderson

Tri StandardSam Sanderson

Blu StandardSamantha Hall

Poppy MediumSandra Yates

Jacob MediumSue Gibson

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Dexter MediumAnnette Warwick

Beamer StandardBecky Donnelly

Pippi MicroCarol Jones

Pan MediumCarys Ann Davies

Kaiser LargeClaire Hodkinson

Henry SmallIssy Eley

Kizzi StandardJane Penninck

Ally LargeKeely Foster
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Steeplechase Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz W3 - 13th January 2019

Lola SmallLesley Dexter

Flec StandardSteve Seale

Agillidogz W4 - 10th February 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Trix SmallAvril Moran

Lady SmallCharlotte Lightbown

Jazz LargeChris Clay

Deeva MediumGemma Miles

Rolly StandardMorgan Looker

Jazz MediumNicki Hewines

Chloe MediumRob Morley

Ella StandardStephen Golding

Agillidogz W5 - 24th March 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Boo MicroCharlotte Lightbown

Mia LargeDominique Fuentes

Wych StandardJenny Edwards

Lexi MicroKatie Dable

Alfie MediumKeira Poole

Ruby StandardRob Williams

Griffin MediumSamantha Edensor

Ruby MicroSandra Yates

Agillidogz S1 - 8th to 9th June 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Alfie SmallAmy Ogden

Rowan StandardCarol Belsten

Isla MediumCaroline Freeman

Sunni LargeCharlotte Pattinson

Reo LargeHeather Litherland

Domino MediumIan Pattinson

Gizzie SmallJo Sanderson

Codie SmallWendy Clark

Taffy LargeWendy Hart

Cleo StandardWendy Henson

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Lotti StandardDi Coleman

Dotty MicroRachel Bullock

Steeplechase Qualifier

Shadow SmallClaire Hodkinson

Marshall SmallDanielle Walker

Stitch MediumDebbie Tedds

Tyke StandardDenise Smith-Howell

Eiralys MediumJenny Edwards
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Steeplechase Final Qualifier
Dog NameHandler Height

Agillidogz S2 - 5th to 7th July 2019

Oreo LargeKatrina Frey

Jake MicroLynda Berridge

Diego LargeSally Brice

Aramis LargeSam Sanderson

Bear StandardSharon Pattinson

Agillidogz S3 - 12th to 14th July 2019

Steeplechase Qualifier

Dexter MicroAnn Bide

Bella SmallAnnette Grassi

Millie StandardGeorgia Hatton

Henry MicroJane Hill

Seb LargeLauren Berks

Gypsy MediumSharleen Toller

Lulu SmallSharleen Toller

Steeplechase Qualifier

Ice LargeAndrew Smith

Fliss LargeHelen Fletcher

Shimmy MediumHelen Fletcher

Mojo LargeNicola Hall

Curly SmallTracy Roberts
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